
速報№1

順位 選手名 所属名 学年 決定点 点差

1位 森谷　祐夢 国士舘高等学校 2 16.150 ---

2位 岡本　瑠斗 国士舘高等学校 2 14.725 1.425

3位 野村　壮吾 埼玉栄高等学校 1 14.375 0.350

4位 大塚　幸市朗 千葉県選抜 2 14.250 0.125

5位 貝瀨 匠 光明学園相模原高等学校 2 12.600 1.650

6位 清水　響 埼玉栄高等学校B 2 10.725 1.875

7位 山本 耕平 光明学園相模原高等学校 3 10.525 0.200

8位 後藤　龍我 埼玉栄高等学校 3 10.125 0.400

9位 小野寺　琢磨 千葉県選抜 1 10.075 0.050

10位 湯浅　壮翔 群馬県立前橋工業高等学校 1 9.650 0.425

11位 長田 海星 山梨県立甲府工業高等学校 2 8.400 1.250

12位 谷内田　太陽 群馬県立前橋工業高等学校 1 8.000 0.400

13位 渡辺 和希 山梨県立甲府工業高等学校 2 4.750 3.250

*位 武川 凌也 山梨県立甲府工業高等学校 2 ｷｹﾝ ---

審判長

3.150 1.850 0.25

ｷｹﾝ ｷｹﾝ 0.00

5.500 2.900 0.00

4.950 3.050 0.00

5.950 4.125 0.00

6.000 3.900 0.25

6.450 4.075 0.00

6.250 3.875 0.00

7.100 5.500 0.00

6.500 4.225 0.00

8.175 6.200 0.00

8.000 6.250 0.00

8.650 7.500 0.00

8.225 6.500 0.00

リング 会場：千葉ポートアリーナ

D(構成） E（実施） 減点
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